St Ann's J & I School -Whole School

Children’s Survey Results
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Q Not sure?
Yes No
I enjoy school 88% 8% 5%
My school helps me to be healthy 85% 2% 13%
I am safe at school 91% 3% 6%
I learn a lot in lessons 88% 2% 10%
Behaviour is good at my school 74% 5% 22%
Adults in school care about me 86% 1% 13%
Adults in school listen to my 90% 2% 8%
views
I know how well | am doing in my 81% 4% 15%
learning
Adults in school explain to me 94% 1% 5%
how to improve my work
My school helps me get ready to 93% 2% 5%
move into my next class
The Head Teachers and senior 92% 0% 8%
staff do a good job
Comments:

Further probing questions related to behaviour told us that it was behaviour on the playground that children

were not sure upon.

We have asked the children what they would like and Mr Allen put an order in for more equipment to be used
on the yard. He has also had a couple of sessions training the TAs on specific games that they can play and the

expectation is that they lead a game/ activity each dinner break. We need to monitor this regularly
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